11

16

13

18

15

10

20

STARKEY S

1111 .245
7982 84.71

BARKLEY M

159 .198
8.947 76.82

WILKINS B

1X15 .145
8.440 80.29

MACHART R

327 .136
9.505 74.86

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

ALSBERG J

90X .207
7.870 88.39

OTTERSTRO

161 071
10.028 71.02

LLOYD L

72 311
8.749 79.24

CHRISTOFFE

325 193
11.362 61.48

KOVACHR

193 123
11.525 64.05

DAVIS J

111 27
9.926  59.46

KOVACH S

0X03 .103
8.486  79.23

ANDERSON K

1X21 .009
9.601 69.44

CARNAHAN S

6X51 .069
8.756  78.37

STAHL A

1981
7.738

-.071
88.70

Koop J

1X18
9.310

.164
74.32

VIALL J

94
8.195

.160
82.78

NCAVEN M

ANDERSON K
1X21 .026
9.680 69.19]]
Koop J

1X18 .160
9.305 73.86
VIALL J

94 144
8.374 71.76
WALIN A

130 .354
9.310 76.98

1979 .189
8.292 83.94

GIESBRECHT

917 .043
7.902 88.08

qWALIN A

130
9.201

.074
75.94

BYE

Sportsman
MACHART R Koop J
327 164 1X18 .130
9.531 73.77 9.388  74.01[|
KOVACH S
0X03
MACHART R VIALL J
327 94 .091
| 8.170  83.27]
VIALL J
94 129
8.182  82.27]]
KOVACH S VIALL J
0X03 .209||f94 124
18.501  78.32[]8.332  82.92[|
OTTERSTRO
161 124
9.931 71.83 I
KOVACH S
0X03 178
18.472  79.23 1
KOVACH S
0X03 .076
8.493 79.04 1

CEBULSKIN

313X .208

9.602 74.29

BARKLEY M
159 .333
8.895 77.24
MACHART R
327 120
9.518 75.18
OTTERSTRO
161 .143
10.193 60.06
CHRISTOFFE
325 .149
13.757 59.04
DAVIS J

111 112
9.586  72.59
KOVACH S
0X03 .011
8.527  78.95

Accutime
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BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

12

17

14

19



